SOFT DRINK

Soda
Sierra Mist. Orange Soda, MTN Dew, Diet MTN
Dew Dr. Pepper, Pepsi,Diet Pepsi, Lemonade

Orange Juice, Apple Juice
Milk

Coffee

Hot Tea

Sweet Tea

Unsweet Tea

WINE

HOUSE CHARDONNAY |

WHITE ZINFADEL

MERLOT | PIONOT GRIGIO |
RIESLING

MOSCATO | CABEMET|

PINO NOIR (BY BOTTLE)

SHO CHIKU BAI (SAKE)(BY BOTTLE)
PLUM WINE

BEER

Budweiser
Michelob ultra
Bud light

Bud light lime
Stella artois
Kirin ichiban
Two hearted ale
Blue moon
Coors light
Corona

Miller lite
Heineken
Sapporo
Modelo

DESSERTS &
ICE CREAM CAKE

New York Cheese Cake
Tempura Cheese Cake
Fried Ice Cream

Mochi Ice Cream
Strawbery, Vanilla, Green Tea, Mango

Fried Oreo

2.29

2.29
2.29
2.29
2.29
2.29

2.29

4,50

4.50

4.50
5.99
5.99

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.50
3.95
3.95
3.95

4.95
5.75
5.75
4.25

4.99

APPETIZER

01. Harumaki (4 pes) 4.75
(Asian veg roll served with sweet chili sauce)

02. Edamame 5.25
(Steamed soybean with Sea salt)

03. Gyoza (6 pes) | 5.50
(Pan fried Pork dumplings)

04. Fried Chicken Wings (6 pcs) 6.50

05. Steamed Shumai or
Fried Shumai (6 pcs) 4.75
(Japanese shrimp dumplings)

06. Shrimp or Chicken Tempura 7.50
(Seasonal veg lightly battered)

07. Softshell Crab 6.95

08. Fried Oysters (5pcs) 6.95

09. Crab Rangoon 5.25

10. Chicken Nugget with French Fries 5.75

11. Octopus Balls 6.95

SALAD

12. Green Salad 2.99

13. Seaweed Salad 5.99

14. Kani Salad 5.99

15. Squid Salad 6.99

SOUP
16. Miso Soup 2.49
17. Clear Soup 2.49
FRIED RICE or LO MEIN

18. Chicken 8.99

19. Beef 9.99

20. Shrimps 9.99

RAMEN or UDON

21. Chicken 11.95

22. Beef 11.95

23, Shrimps 11.95

LUNCH SPECIAL

Your Choice Between Two Roll $8.99 or Three Roll $11.99
All Maki Combos are Served with Your Miso

Soup or Salad
1. Cucumber Roll
2. Avocado Roll
3. Sweet Potato Roll
4. Oshinko Roll
5. Asparagus Roll
6. AACRoll

(Asparagus, Cucumber, Avocado)

7. California Roll

8. Baston Roll
(Shrimp, Lettuce, Cucumber and Mayonnaise)

9. Shrimp or Chicken Tempura Roll
10. Spicy Crabmeat Roll

11. Eel Avocado Roll

12.< Philadelphia Roll

13.« Alaska Roll

(Salmon, Cucumber, Avocado)
14.« Tuna Roll
15.4 Salmon Roll
16.« Yellowtail Scallion Roll
17.« Salmon Avocado Roll
18.« Tuna Avocado Roll
19. Spicy Tuna Roll
20. + Spicy Yellowtail Roll
21. Spicy Salmon Roll

L1.« Sushi Lunch 10.00
4 pieces of sushi and one California Roll

L2. < Sashimi Lunch 12.00
10 pieces of sashimi

L3. « Sushi & Sashimi Lunch 15.00

4 pieces of sushi, 4 pieces of sashimi and one
spicy tuna roll

HOW TO BUILD A SUPER YUMMY BOWL

Lunch Hour; 10:30am-3:00pm/ Saturday and Sunday and holiday all day dinner

Return to Your Table Enjoy Your Drink.
We Will Bring Your Bowl To You in A Few Minutes
Hot & Ready To Eat

Lunch Bowl Dinner Bowl Kids Warriors

Bottomless Bowl

To Go by pound Lunch
$6.99/1B Dinner 57.99/1B

étepl: pick your number

S01. Shrimp 10.99
S02. Salmon 11.99
S03. Squid 9.99
S04. Chicken 9.99
S05. Steak 10.99
S06. White fish 10.99
S07. Vegetables 8.99
S08. Crab 9.99
S09. Fried tofu 9.59
$10. Scallop 11.99
S11. Pork 9.99
512. Sausage 10.99

Vegetables: Broccoli, onion, mushroom,
carrot, zucchini

Step2: choose your sauce for
seazoning

01. Hibachi Sauce sweet & a little bit sour
02. Teriyaki Sauce sweet

03. Mongolian Sauce alittle bit sweet
04. Curry Sauce 3 little spicy

05. Thai Chili Sauce
a little sweet & more than medium spicy

06. Brown Sauce a little bit salty

07. Viet Nam Sauce sweet & medium spicy
08. Dragon Sauce sweet &a little spicy

09. General Tso's Sauce sweet & a little spicy
10. Szechuan Sauce sweet & medium spicy
11. Fresh Garlic Oil With Parsley

no flavor, better with other sauce
12. Hot Peper Oil spicy better with
other sauce

Step3: add flavor on the side

A. Yumyum
B. Spicy mayonnaise



1. Yum Yum Roll 14.95
(Shrimp tempura, crab,

| avocado and masago. Topped
* with Shrimp tuna & jalapenos,

16. Mountain Roll 11.95 SUSHI (2PCS) or
(Spicy tuna, crabstick, SASHIMI (3PCS)

avocado deep fried with eel

9. Mexican Roll 11.95

(Yellowtail, scallions,
jalapenos and sriracha sauce

spicy mayo, Teriyaki and deep fried with eel sauce) sauce and spicy mayo) 01.= Tuna 5.25 ﬂ
% sriracha Sauce) 02.< Salmon 5.25
03.« Yellowtail 5.25 ‘.
& 04.« Red Snapper 5.25
2. Naruto Roll  14.95 10, Ying Koag 135 17.Crazy Roll  13.95 05.«< White Tuna 5.25 ‘
[Crabmeat, tuna, salmon, * (Spicy crab, spicy tuna inside, (Tuna, salmon, Yellowtail
yellowtail, Avocado, wrapped § opwith seared salmon and crabstick, avocado, cream S0 Wiackerdt g ‘
ith ber with P avocado with chef’s special gk : , 07. Egg 4.25
VAR LR TR S E cheese, scallions and tobiko) - "
sauce) sauce) 08. Unagi (Cooked Eel) 5.25 .
09. Bean Curd 4,50
10. Crab Stick 4.99 ‘
3. On Your Way 13.95 11. Golden Roll ~ 13.95 18. Sunrise 12.95  11.¢ Octopus 499 Qi
(Tuna, salmon, asparagus & (Crabstick, white fish, crean (Spicy crabmeat and cream 12.< Squid 4.99
avocado, topped tuna . cheese Asparagus, deep fried = cheese, tobiko with spicy M
Sl sl s : ' ) 13.« Salmon Roe 5.25 :
salmon, yellowtail with . with yumyum sauce eel sauce, % salmon and spicy mayo . )
Misosauce) . masago and scallions) sauce) 14.= Flying Fish Roe 5.25
15.< Tobiko 525 W
2 : 16.< Sweet Shrimp (2 pcs) 6.75 ‘
4. Black Dragon Roll 12. Ocean Beach HlﬂIBS - A 1.‘3‘5 19. American Dream 17. Cooked Shrimp 4.99 :
14.95 (Crab tempura, cream cheese - A"~ Roll 13.95 18.« Surf Clam 4.99 ﬁ

(Shrimp tempura, cucumber,
avocado and crabmeat,
topped with eel and sauce)

e and avocado, topped with
smoked salmon, crunchy,
masago, green onion and
spicy mayo sauce)

(Tuna, salmon, Yellowtail,
crab, scallions and masago

¥ deep fried) R.EGULA.R ROLL

1. Cucumber Roll 4.50
| 13. Godzilla Roll 14.95 = . 2 Avocado Roll 4.50
5. Rainbow Roll 10.95 I (Crabstick, cream cheese and & Zﬂ- Lady Lobster 14.95 3 Suisat Batath Rl 4.50
(Crabmeat, avocado, ' avocado, topped with spicy " (Lobster tempura, crab meat, ' i po .
cucumber, topped with tuna, (e fUNa, avocado, crabmeat, black . avocado mango ""“’”"F'F"E‘:*l 4. Oshinko Roll 4.50
salmon, white fish, avocado) | roe, green enion and crunchy green soy paper and tobiko) 5. Asparagus Roll 4.50
= tempura with spicy mayo) 6. AAC Roll 5.00
(Asparagus, Cucumber, Avocado)
3 6. Pink Roll s (Crabstick, avocado, cucumber, . ~'| Hnll 14.95 8. Baston Rall 6.00
[sﬂlm";' tem;;ura, cr?jhu S topped with baked spicy (Spicy crab meat, shrimp (Shrimp, Lettuce, Cucumber and Mayonnaise)
E:;;“d f:“a;‘"m:::;; P Sl crabmeat and shrimp with “:“"*‘”""J_ 3;‘?“*’“- cream 9.  Shrimp or Chicken Tempura Roll 5.75
spicy mayo and eel sauce) E;:]! el w Aempon 10. . Spicy Crabmeat Roll 5.50
- 11. Eel Avocado Roll 5.50
15. Angel Hair Roll13.95 __ TR ey 4l 12.« Philadelphia Roll 5.50
7. Tiger Roll 11.95 (Shrimp tempura, cream i - r:é:“ ZCZ :ﬂt::w Wh:jte 11.35 13.« Alaska Roll 6.00
(Salmon, avocado, cream cheese, cucumber, topped : ) (Cra Stl;': — ?‘ 4 (Salmon, Cucumber, Avocado)
e U with masago, shredded GHELIGLEY, 105 With Seate 14. Tuna Roll 5.00
cheese, tobiko deep fried bstick ! . white tuna, with miso sauce, ' -
WI“'I EEI SEHE'E'] e 51;": d EEI T & Spicy 5r_|icl,r ma;i’rﬂ.] 15-‘} SEIITIDI'I Rﬂ" 5-““
mayo | . .
' : 16.« Yellowtail Scallion Roll 5.00
o 17.< Salmon Avocado Roll 5.25
-1 _,__5; 8. Fantastic Roll 11.95 13.-3 Tu!m Avocado Roll 5.25
. , [Tefnbura, crabieat, _ _ | _ ' . 19. * Spicy Tuna Roll 5.50
= ,_g Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase the risk of food borne illness, id Il
2 [ Ve do, cream cheese deep especially for elderly children under age 4, pregnant women and other susceptible individuals 20. 5[1! er Ro . 8.50
fried) 21, Spicy Yellowtail Roll 5.50

with compromised immune system,

© Raw ' Spicy 22.  Spicy Salmon Roll 5.50
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